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6 Miramonte Road, Carmel Valley CA 93924

Status:

List Price: $2,500,000

07/05/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81129356

Class:

MLS No:

6940 (Assessor)

115,816 SqFt (Assessor)

63

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$2,300,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Los Robles

Direction:

This 2.6+ acre estate has 6000+ SqFt of spacious 4 bedrooms, office, play 

room, workout room, plenty of storage, family room, formal and informal 

dining rooms and an office or 5th bedroom. The property has beautiful 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

4

7(6/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Shelly Lynch

Carmel Realty Company

5459 Quail Meadows Drive, Carmel Valley CA 93923

Status:

List Price: $2,195,000

04/10/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81115679

Class:

MLS No:

3067 (Seller)

130,680 SqFt (Assessor)

176

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$2,195,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street:

$248

Castro Lane

Direction:

Quail Meadows- A gated community with great weather and minutes from 

downtown Carmel and Crossroads shopping center. Home is full of light 

through the dormer cathedral windows, ridge skylites and high ceilings. 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(2/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Judith Profeta

Alain Pinel Realtors

35 Toyon Way, Carmel Valley CA 93924

Status:

List Price: $1,650,000

01/21/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81102861

Class:

MLS No:

2831 (Agent)

65,340 SqFt (Assessor)

250

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$1,500,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Laurel

Direction:

This designer home is a beautiful remodel in a serene & private setting 

between Carmel Valley Village and Mid-Valley. Views and setting are 

unparalleled with a large open meadow and an artist's studio for supreme 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(2/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Shelly Lynch

Carmel Realty Company
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25545 Via Paloma, Carmel Valley CA 93923

Status:

List Price: $875,000

04/12/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81116126

Class:

MLS No:

3414 (Seller)

1.70 Acres (Seller)

133

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$875,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Tierra Grande

Take Carmel Valley Road and turn North on Tierra Grande. Turn Right on Via Paloma, bear right through the Cul-de-Sac, last property at the end.Direction:

When something is done well it is timeless.  This house has such style and 

light, it could have been featured in a 1970?s Architectual Digest. 4BR, 

4Bath, 3400 + SF, very private 1.7 ac. 2 main floor bedroom suites, 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

4

4(4/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Whiz Lindsey

Sotheby's-Clocktower

21 Aliso Road, Carmel Valley CA 93924

Status:

List Price: $849,000

07/26/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81132813

Class:

MLS No:

2677 (Assessor)

0.53 Acres (Seller)

62

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$798,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Boronda

Direction:

Sunny flat lot in Carmel Valley. Lots of water: Cal Am and well. Great 

condition. Harwood floors. Open flooor plan. Gorgeous yard, guest house, 

entirely fenced and gated. Main house is 4BR/2.5BA, guest house 1BR/1BA

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

5

4(3/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Robin D. Anderson

Sotheby's-Clocktower

27923 Berwick Drive, Carmel Valley CA 93923

Status:

List Price: $630,000

06/01/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81124201

Class:

MLS No:

1725 (Agent)

0.37 Acres (Agent)

118

Baths:

Elem Dist: Carmel Unified

High Dist: Carmel Unified

$585,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Carmel Valley Road

Direction:

Beautiful 4 BD/2BA ranch home with private backyard and greenbelt, 

mountains.  Open floor plan. Quiet convenient and sunny location. First 
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